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Have you come to St. Michael's for an activity other than mass?

Answered: 17

Skipped: 0

Response Percent
88.24%

11.76%

Have you ever attended mass at St. Michael's?

Answered: 17

Skipped: 0

Response Percent

100.0%

0.0%

Do you consider yourself a member of St. Michael's?

Answered: 17

Skipped: 0

Response Percent
88.24%

11.76%

Response Count
15

2

Response Count

17

0

Response Count
15

2



Q4

Weekly

Almost Weekly

Once a Month

Occasionally

On Special Occasions

I no longer attend St. Michael's

Other (Please Specify)
2 Responses

Q5

Less than a year
1-5 years

6-10 years

11-20 years
21-30 years

more than 30 years

How often do you attend mass at St. Michael's

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Response Percent
52.94%
11.76%
5.88%
17.65%

0.0%

0.0%

11.76%

How long have you or your family been connected to St. Michael's?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Response Percent
0.0%
17.65%
17.65%
11.76%
17.65%

35.29%

Response Count
9

2

Response Count
0

3



Q6

Q7

Rate how welcomed you feel when you attend mass at St. Michael's

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Response Percent
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
11.76%

88.24%

Rate how engaged you are in the St. Michael parish community.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Response Percent
11.76%
17.65%
29.41%
17.65%

23.53%

Response Count

0

Rating Average: 4.88

Response Count
2
3
5
3
4

Rating Average: 3.24



Q8

The facilities meet the n...
The weekly bulletin has u...
The current weekday mass ...
The current weekend mass ...
The music is singable and...
The music is well execute...

| am uplifted and inspire...

| am inspired by the prea...
The preaching (homily) re...
The mass is well organize...

| have a positive feeling...

Q9

Keyboard

Organ

Guitar

Keyboard with Guitar

Other (Please Specify)
4 Responses

Please rate the following in regards to Mass at St. Michael's:

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
12
,
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Il Strongly Disagree Il Disagree Neutral

B Agree

Il Strongly Agree

Which do you prefer?

Answered: 17

Skipped: 0

Response Percent
17.65%
11.76%
11.76%

35.29%

23.53%

Response Count
3

2




Q10

Mark the methods you prefer to receive communications from St. Michael's.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Response Percent Response Count
Bulletin 94.12% 16
Newsletter 41.18% 7
E-mails 64.71% 1"
Text Messages 35.29% 6
Automated Phone Call 0.0% 0
Personal Phone Call 11.76% 2
Facebook 41.18% 7
e e ) 1
Q11

Please rate the following ministries you are familiar with.
How is St. Michael's doing at:

Answered: 16  Skipped: 1

Outreach Ministry

Youth Ministry

ARISE Faith Sharing Group...

Adult Faith Formation

RCIA (Initiation of Adult...

Baptismal Preparation (fo...

Preparation for First Rec...

Religious Education for C...
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